Offre de formation: pathologie du langage et de la communication

Semestre: M_S1

Année Académique: 2024/2025

N° Bac

Matricule

Section

Groupe

12019
22021
32021
42021
52021
62021
72020
82021
92021
102021
112021
122021
132021
142021
152021
162021
172021
182021
192021
202021
212021
222021
232021
242021
252021
262021
272021
282021
292021

34002039
34006457
34000079
34000528
34000482
34009645
34010542
34001271
34002025
34003855
34011053
34018533
34000043
36055197
34008274
34005594
36057208
34006475
34002937
34003684
34003909
34001091
34003935
34003640
36055178
34011593
34025679
34002203
34014485

ADOUM
AGGOUN
ALIK

AMRI
BARECHE
BERKANI
BOUGADI
BOUKAABENE
BRAHIMI
CHIBANE
DOULI
GHEZAIEL
GOUDIIL
HALIMI
KHERCHI

LAIB DIT LEKSIR
MADI
MAHBOUB
MAMMERI
MENASRIA
ROKNI

SALHI

SID

SLIMANI
TEBIB
YOUCEF KHODJA
ZAIRI

ZERARI
ZOGHMAR

Aya

Ikram
Ikram
Aya
Widjedane hanine
Hafidha
Houda
Fedoua
Abbas
Fatma
Zineb
Amna
Amani
Khadidja
Loubna
Merouane
Samira
Khadidja
Cheyma
Balkis
Malak
Roufayda
Narimene
Ibtihal
Iness
Fella
Salma
Ihssane
Yasmine

section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1

groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1




	Feuil1



