Offre de formation: pathologie du langage et de la communication

Semestre: M\_S1

Année Académique: 2024/2025

N° Bac	Matricule	Nom	Prénom	Section	Groupe
12019	34002039	ADOUM	Aya	section 1	groupe 1
22021	34006457	AGGOUN	Ikram	section 1	groupe 1
32021	34000079	ALIK	Ikram	section 1	groupe 1
42021	34000528	AMRI	Aya	section 1	groupe 1
52021	34000482	BARECHE	Widjedane hanine	section 1	groupe 1
62021	34009645	BERKANI	Hafidha	section 1	groupe 1
72020	34010542	BOUGADI	Houda	section 1	groupe 1
82021	34001271	BOUKAABENE	Fedoua	section 1	groupe 1
92021	34002025	BRAHIMI	Abbas	section 1	groupe 1
102021	34003855	CHIBANE	Fatma	section 1	groupe 1
112021	34011053	DOULI	Zineb	section 1	groupe 1
122021	34018533	GHEZAIEL	Amna	section 1	groupe 1
132021	34000043	GOUDJIL	Amani	section 1	groupe 1
142021	36055197	HALIMI	Khadidja	section 1	groupe 1
152021	34008274	KHERCHI	Loubna	section 1	groupe 1
162021	34005594	LAIB DIT LEKSIR	Merouane	section 1	groupe 1
172021	36057208	MADI	Samira	section 1	groupe 1
182021	34006475	MAHBOUB	Khadidja	section 1	groupe 1
192021	34002937	MAMMERI	Cheyma	section 1	groupe 1
202021	34003684	MENASRIA	Balkis	section 1	groupe 1
212021	34003909	ROKNI	Malak	section 1	groupe 1
222021	34001091	SALHI	Roufayda	section 1	groupe 1
232021	34003935	SID	Narimene	section 1	groupe 1
242021	34003640	SLIMANI	Ibtihal	section 1	groupe 1
252021	36055178	TEBIB	Iness	section 1	groupe 1
262021	34011593	Youcef Khodja	Fella	section 1	groupe 1
272021	34025679	ZAIRI	Salma	section 1	groupe 1
282021	34002203	ZERARI	Ihssane	section 1	groupe 1
292021	34014485	ZOGHMAR	Yasmine	section 1	groupe 1